
Championnat de ligue LD LCV 2024
forêt domaniale dreux 17.3.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Christophe BOURJADE
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Circuit : H60
Distance : 5380m
Temps : 0:55:12 (10'16"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Benoit SANDEVOIR 0:39:57
2. Jean-Yves CONSTANTIN 0:50:05
3. Stéphane BERNARD 0:53:36

1. 64 00:07:36 828m 9'11"/km
2. 44 00:03:58 00:11:34 464m 8'33"/km
3. 94 00:01:20 00:12:54 152m 8'46"/km
4. 51 00:06:03 00:18:57 723m 8'22"/km
5. 62 00:02:14 00:21:11 247m 9'03"/km
6. 56 00:05:07 00:26:18 373m 13'43"/km
7. 89 00:02:52 00:29:10 178m 16'06"/km
8. 91 00:03:54 00:33:04 318m 12'16"/km
9. 57 00:08:46 00:41:50 1152m 7'37"/km

10. 58 00:02:57 00:44:47 319m 9'15"/km
11. 67 00:08:30 00:53:17 133m 63'55"/km
12. 255 00:01:13 00:54:30 187m 6'30"/km
13. 999 00:00:42 00:55:12 116m 6'02"/km
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